L16000 115290

| (Ř | Requestor's Name) |
|----------------------------|-------------------------|
| | |
| (A | Address) |
| | |
| (A | Address) |
| | |
| (C | City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP | WAIT MAIL |
| | |
| (B | Business Entity Name) |
| | |
| (C | Document Number) |
| | |
| Certified Copies | Certificates of Status |
| | |
| Special Instructions to Fi | iling Officer: |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |

Office Use Only



200409863642

į



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088

| Date: | 06/15/2023 | | | |
|--------------------------|--|------------------|--|--|
| | Marcel Ogbonna-Amu | | | |
| Reference # | 2029773 | | | |
| | ATLANTIC SURGICA | AL PRODUCTS, LLC | | |
| | es of Incorporation/Authorization to T | ransact Business | | |
| — ✓ Char | age of Agent | ANY ISSUES, CALL | | |
| Reins | statement | (518) 213 - 0826 | | |
| Conversion Thank you! | | | | |
| ☐ Merger | | | | |
| ☐ Dissolution/Withdrawal | | | | |
| ☐ Fictitious Name | | | | |
| Other | | | | |
| | Amount: \$25.00 | _ | | |
| Signature: _ | Marcel og homer-tom | <u></u> | | |

F: +852.2682.9790

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

| 1. | . Name of the limited liability company: | | | ATLANTIC SURGICAL PRODUCTS, LLC | | | | | |
|---------------------------|--|---|--------------------------------------|--|---|--|--------------------------------------|--|--|
| 2. | (a) | 6303 E. 102ND ST. | | (b) | 6303 E. 102NC | OST. | | | |
| (-) | | Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS) | | | Mailing address of limited liability company: (Nate: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX) | | | | |
| | | TULSA, OK 74137 | | | TULSA, OK 74 | 4137 | • | | |
| | | - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | <u></u> | | | | | |
| | | 06/15/2016 | | | L1600011529 | 3 0 | | | |
| 3. | | Date of filing/registration in Florida | | 4. ! | Document number | | | | |
| 5. | (a) | INCORP SERVICES, INC. | | | | | | | |
| | | Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records | s of the | : Florida Dept, of St | ate: | | | | |
| | | Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) | | | _ | | | | |
| | | 3458 LAKESHORE DRIVE | <u> </u> | · | <u>_</u> | ٠. | 202 | | |
| | | TALLAHASSEE | FL_ | 32312 | <u> </u> | : - | | | |
| a | (b) | Cogency Global Inc. | | | | NARY OF | ı 16 | ****** | |
| | • | Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Register</u> | red O | ffice address: | — · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | PH 12: 2 | | |
| 115 North Calhoun Street, | | | ite 4 | | | ΣĔ | 2: 2 | | |
| | | NEW Registered Office Address: | _ | | | m | _ | | |
| | | Tallahassee | *** | 32301 | _ | | | | |
| the ag wa | e cha ent v as/vy(| imited liability company is not organized under the inge or changes are made, the Florida street address will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited relaytherized by an affirmative vote of the member of organization or the operating agreement of | laws s of the | of the State of F ne registered offi ility company, it the limited liabil | ce and the business of is hereby confirmed t ity company or as other | fice of hat the | f the re | gistered gc(s) | |
| / | | 1 1/MONG | | Michael J. K | ing | | | | |
| 7 | Signy | ture of a member of authorized representative of a member | | | Printed or typed name of | of signer | e | - | |
| pr the to | ovisi e obl m <u>e</u> ri | by accept the appointment as registered agent and ions of all statutes relative to the proper and compligations of my position as registered agent as provely reflect a change in the registered office address d in writing of this change. | agree ete pe ided j i, I he | e to act in this ca erformance of m for in Chapter 60 reby confirm tha | pacity. I further agre- y duties, and I am Jam 95, F.S. Or, if this doc at the limited liability c | e to co iliar w :ument :ompai | mply vith and t is bein ny has | vith the d accept ng filed been | |
| <u></u> | | nlovas | | | | | | | |
| Si | Sucor | re of Registered Agent | | | | | | | |

COVER LETTER

| TO: | Registration Section Division of Corporations | |
|--------------------------|--|--|
| SUBJ | | TIC SURGICAL PRODUCTS, LLC |
| | Nan | ne of Limited Liability Company |
| Dear S | Sir or Madam: | |
| The er | nclosed Registered Agent/Registered Off | fice Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing. |
| Please | return all correspondence concerning th | is matter to the following: |
| | Jessi Romero | |
| | Name of Person | _ |
| | Name of Ferson | |
| | Winters & King, Inc. | |
| | Firm/Company | |
| | 2448 E 81st Street, Ste 5900 | |
| | Address | |
| | | |
| | Tulsa, OK 74137 | |
| | City/State and Zip Code | |
| | jromero@wintersking.com | |
| | -mail address: (to be used for future ann | aval report notification) |
| | · | • |
| For fu | rther information concerning this matter, | please call: |
| | | |
| | News Characteristics | at () |
| | Name of Person | Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number |
| | STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: | MAILING ADDRESS: |
| Registration Section | | Registration Section |
| Division of Corporations | | Division of Corporations |
| | Cliston Building | P.O. Box 6327 |
| | 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 | Tallahassee, Florida 32314 |
| | Enclosed is a check for the following | amount: |
| | □ \$25 Filing Fee | ☐ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy |
| INHSI | 8 (2/14) | |